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Name Class Phone Cell Phone E-mail
Russ Annich, Jr.
8 Bellingham Dr
Kendall Park, NJ 08824-7018

Class of 2020 609-924-6440 captruss@aol.com

Elaine Barger
2112 Windrow Dr
Princeton, NJ 08540-5023

Class of 2020 609-452-8686 webarger@aol.com

Karen Brown
11 Pembroke Ct
Lawrenceville, NJ 08648-2008

Class of 2021 609-610-3059 brownks5@gmail.com

Bill Creager
74 Wilson Rd
Princeton, NJ 08540

Class of 2021 609-921-3446 609-865-0613 william.creager@gmail.com

Lina Genovesi
24 Clover Lane
Princeton, NJ 08540

Class of 2022 609-462-4337 lina.genovesi@gmail.com

Allison Harmon
27 Linden Lane
Princeton, NJ 08540

Class of 2021 609-731-9150 allicharmon@gmail.com

Kate Harmon
27 Linden Lane
Princeton, NJ 08540

Parent 609-213-1502 katherine.m.harmon@gmail.c

Sue Jennings
487 Jefferson Rd
Princeton, NJ 08540-3418

Class of 2020 609-683-4435 609-865-5644 susancjennings@gmail.com

Richard O'Brien
23 Fisher Place
Trenton, NJ 08618

Class of 2022 609-306-0506 robrien7133@gmail.com

Bruce Reed
1466 Osage Road
North Brunswick, NJ 08902

Class of 2022 413-212-4756 breed603@yahoo.com

Len Scales
Nassau Presbyterian Church
61 Nassau Street
Princeton, NJ 08542

Staff 609-924-0103 704-564-7565 LScales@nassauchurch.org

Jonathan Shenk
212 S Mill Rd
Princeton Jct, NJ 08550-2008

Class of 2020 609-799-6012 609-314-6953 jshenk@greenleafpainters.com

Wayne Tuan
747 Prospect Ave
Princeton, NJ 08540-4080

Class of 2022 609-252-1414 917-692-7430 wayne_tuan@yahoo.com

Bill Wakefield
697 Prospect Ave
Princeton, NJ 08540-4034

Class of 2022 609-924-1736 609-306-5299 bill.wakefield0@gmail.com

Pam Wakefield
697 Prospect Ave
Princeton, NJ 08540-4034

Class of 2021 609-924-1736 pamwakefield0@gmail.com

Loretta Wells
583 State Rd
Princeton, NJ 08540-1409

Class of 2020 609-924-0983 609-947-4294 lorwells4@gmail.com

Chris Werner Robinson
253 Jackson St
Trenton, NJ 08611

Class of 2021 908-285-9620 wernerc91@gmail.com
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Sallye Zink
45 Hamilton Ave
Princeton, NJ 08542-3807

Class of 2021 609-921-1727 609-955-0821 sallye.clark.zink@gmail.com


